
T AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO.
1. CONTRACT ID CODE | PAGE OF PAGEt

I 1 1 2
2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REoUISmONIPuRCHASEREO. NO. 10470826c |. PROJEC NO. Of aWlcble)

6 See Block 16C. cio-02-330

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Hotherlhainhtem) 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Street. couty, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLUCITATION NO.

RS-CIO-02-330

SC&A, INC. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

Attn: Laurie Loomis

6858 OLD DOMINION DRIVE IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
MC LEAN VA 221013832 NRC-33-02-330

1DB.DATED (SEEITEM13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-30-2002

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

aThe above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers =is extended, Elis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prtor to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (M rqidz BR# 410-15-524-346 Job Code: D2412 BOC: 252A

Fund Source: 31x0200.410 DUNS: 071167910 Obl. S68.400.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER Is ISSUED PURSUANTTO. (Specly authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rrEM IA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADrINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hi paying office, appropriation date. etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4310(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

-. OTHER (Specify type of rodficatIon and authorMty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor j is not, a*] Is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. Includlng n utect meter vwhere Ieaible.)

THE SUBJECT CONTRACT IS MODIFIED AS DESCRIBED ON PAGE 2 OF THIS DOCUMENT.

Except as provided hereln, ae terma and condItions of the doctimen referencad hI Item GA or 10A, as hereltfore changed. remains unchanged and In Itut force anJd Ced.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)

Joyce A. Fields

Contracting Officer
A r _

151. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C.DATE SIGNED 1IB. UNITED SATES OFAMERICA I SC. DATE IGNED

(sgnature of person autorlaed o sign) (s5gnalx o0ontracting olf

Iv STANDARD FOIRM 30 (REV. 10-83)

TEMPLATE - ADMODI ADMOO2



NRC-33-02-330
Modification No. 6
Page 1 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount funded in the contract by $68,400.00,
from $284,000.00 to $352,400.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as
follows:

1. Section B.20, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS, paragraph
(f), first sentence, is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(f) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $352,400.00."

This modification obligates FY 2004 funds in the amount of $68,400.00.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY 2002 OBLIGATIONS: $90,000.00
FY 2003 OBLIGATIONS: $144,000.00
FY 2004 OBLIGATIONS: $50,000.00

MOD 6 FY 04 OBLIGATIONS: $68,400.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $352,400.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.


